

4

5

6

7

8

9

State of Misconsin 2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 23

March 6, 2013 - Offered by Representative Thiesfeldt.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- Page 2, line 3: delete "on an actuarial basis" and substitute "based on an
 actuarial study conducted at least once every 4 years".
 - **2.** Page 2, line 11: delete the material beginning with "on" and ending with "basis" on line 12 and substitute "based on an actuarial study conducted at least once every 4 years".
 - **3.** Page 3, line 4: delete the material beginning with "on" and ending with "basis" on line 5 and substitute "based on an actuarial study conducted at least once every 4 years".

10 (END)